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ITerm
[Sr-No [Day Date Events Committee
1|Friday 21 st June,2019 International Yoga Day Counselling Cell
2|Saturday 27th July 2019 Book Bank Scheme Library Committee
3|Saturday 10th August 2019 |Friendship Day Cultural Committee
4| Tuesday 13 th August 2019, |Career in Aviation Industry. Seminar and Workshop Committce
5| Wednesday 14th August 2019 |Patriotic Singing Competition Cultural Committtee
&|Monday 26th August 2019 Workshop on Self Defence Women Development Cell
7{Saturday 31st August 2019 |Quiz Competition Library Committee
19th September
g|Thursday 2019 ’ Seminar on Gender Discrimination W aricn Pevelopmiect Cell
20 th September . .
s|Friday 2019. ’ Seminar on "Time Management" Seminar and Workshop Committee
27 th September  |Seminar on "Saving or Investment —what’s profitable
10(Friday 2019. option" Seminar and Workshop Committee
28th September
11| Saturday 2019 Street Play on Violence against Women Women Development Cell
12| Saturday 5th October 2019 |F.Y.B.Com Ist Semester (regular/ATKT) examination|Examination Committee
13|Monday 7th October 2019 [S.Y.B.Com Ilird Semester (Regular/ATK T)examinati{Examination Committee
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Nirmala Collerje of Commerce
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Note: T.Y.B.Com Examination would be conducted as per schedule declared by University of Mumbai.
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Il Term
l'_§LN0 Day Date Events Committee
1[Saturday 23rd November 2019 Crossword puzzle Library Committee
28 to 30th November
2| Thursday to Friday (2019 Nirmala Utsav Cultural Committee
3| Tuesday 10th December 2019 On the road quiz Library Committee
4| Thursday 12th December 2019 Fashion Show Cultural Committee
5| Tuesday 24th December 2019 Christmas Celebration Cultural Committee

23]

Saturday-Wednesday

4th -8th January

Annual Sports Event

Sports Committee

7|Monday 6th January 2020 Seminar on Personal Hygiene Women Development Cell
8|Saturday 11th January 2020 Library Treasure Hunt Library Committee
Employment Opportunity in
Aviation Industry after Counselling Cell
9|Saturday 11 th January,2020 Graduation.
10|Saturday 11 th January,2020 Sustainable Development Seminar and Workshop Committee
11| Tuesday 28th January 2020 Rally on Social Issues Women Development Cell
Counselling Cell and Seminar &
12|Friday 29 th January,2020 Career in Fashion Industry Workshop Committee
13[Saturday Ist February 2020 Seminar on Girls Common Gynac Issues Women Development Cell
Seminar on "GST —Before and A fter [mpact on
14| Thursday 6 th February,2020 Indian Economy" Seminar and Workshop Committee
15|Friday 7th February 2020 Book Review Competition Library Committee
16| Thursday 13rd February 2020 F.Y.B.Com Ist Semester (ATKT) examination to| Examination Committee
17| Wednesday 12th February 2020 S.Y.B.Com Illrd Semester (ATKT)examination t| Examination Committee
18| Tuesday 3rd March 2020 F.Y.B.Com IInd Semester (regular/ATKT) exam{Examination Committee
Wednesday 4th March 2020 S.Y.B.Com IV th Semester (Regular/ATKT)exalExamination Committee
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Note: T.Y.B.Com Examination would be conducted as per schedule declared by

University of Mumbai.




